

EX 348/24

PREM KAPOOR Vs. RADIUS PRINTO FAST PVT LTD

11.08.2026

Present: DH in person.

Sh. Rahul Kapoor and Ms. Navneet Kaur, Ld. counsel for
JD.

Put up with connected matter on **06.10.2026**.

(Sunil Choudhary)
District Judge-01(West),THC
Delhi/11.08.2026